vugar salahov, 54

Position Master Date Birthday 01-01-1970

Employment Status On vacation Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email vugarsalahov@bk.ru Phone 994503482905

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

Master - Ferry

Vessel Name  Lady Su

Agency

01.05.2014 - 10.09.2015 (1 year)

Build Year 1980 DWT
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

Master - Ferry

Vessel Name  Lady Su
Agency
01.04.2014 - 08.09.2015 (1 year)

Build Year 1980 DWT
ME Power, 2 ME Type
kW

# Document

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Akgunler shGpong

1188 DOCUMENTS

Vessel flag

Vessel owner Akgunler shopong

1188

Country Document Number Issue Date

Expiry Date


mailto:vugarsalahov@bk.ru
mailto:vugarsalahov@bk.ru
mailto:vugarsalahov@bk.ru
tel:994503482905
tel:994503482905
tel:994503482905
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=62854

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Master

2 Endorsement Master

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 GMDSS
2 GMDSS
3 GMDSS
4 GMDSS

5 Radar navigation-Management level (STCW A-1/12, A-11/2 )

P3647199

DQKO008658
Country Number
Azerbaijan 0003125
Azerbaijan 0003125

Certificate Number

DQ 0388-13

DQ 0388-13

DQ 0388-13

DQ 0388-13

SQ-0303-13

02.03.2010

19.07.2013

Issue Date

31.03.2015

31.03.2015

Issue Date

25.12.2013

25.12.2013

25.12.2013

25.12.2013

11.11.2013

02.03.2020

19.07.2018

Expiry Date

30.03.2020

30.03.2020

Expiry Date

2018-12-25

2018-12-25

2018-12-25

2018-12-25

11.11.2018



EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date
1 sturman Baku Morskaya Akadembya 16.06.2000
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

168 63 41 M Black Brown



